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Art Hawke’s Bay Exhibition: Artfully Yours  

2021 Entry Form  

Please be sure to read our Terms and Conditions before submitting an entry. 

This form can be used for both exhibition entries and volunteering. 

Please transfer all the information entered in the following boxes to your swing ticket: 
Name, HB Art Club/Group, Title, Category, Medium, Price & Size (cm). 
 

Name   

Street Address   

    

City   

Post Code   

HB Art Club / Group    

Mobile Number   

Landline Number   

Email Address   

    

1 - TITLE   

1 - CATEGORY    

1 - MEDIUM   

1 - PRICE & SIZE (cm)   

    

2- TITLE   

2 - CATEGORY    

2 - MEDIUM   

2- PRICE & SIZE (cm)   

    

3 - TITLE   

3 - CATEGORY    

3 - MEDIUM   

3 - PRICE & SIZE (cm)   

    

(One only sculpture)  

SCULPTURE - TITLE   

SCULPTURE - MEDIUM   

SCULPTURE - PRICE   

SCULPTURE - SIZE (cm)   
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Opening Night tickets are now free.   
Any tickets paid for will be refunded.    

Entry costs: Before 21 March 2021 - $10 each  
 

Number  
 

Total Cost 

Number of items submitted @ $10 each    $ 

   
Entry costs: After 21 March -  $15 each    

Number of entries submitted @ $15 each   $ 

TOTAL PAID   $ 
         
Payment made by:  (Please tick)      

 Internet 
Banking     

Phone 
Banking   OR… 

     

 Paid with entry last year, payment held over  

Bank Account No. 03-13690161407-00   (Sorry cheques can no longer be accepted by our bank.)    

Please sign to confirm that you have read and accepted our Terms and Conditions: 

Signed………………………………………………..Date……………………………….. 

Post entry forms in good time to reach:  The Treasurer, Art HB Inc., P0 Box 2487, Hastings 4153 

VOLUNTEERS PLEASE 

We require volunteers to assist with receiving, hanging and daily roster duties. Please 

tick the appropriate boxes if you are able to assist. 

RECEIVING Saturday 10 April 4-6pm - 6 Helpers required  

HANGING Sunday 11 April 9am onwards - 6 Helpers required.  

COLLECTION Saturday 24 April 1-4pm - 6 Helpers required.  

EXHIBITION Daily 10-1pm & 1-4pm, 1 helper per time slot below, except days shown.  

(2 helpers needed for Sat afternoon, Sunday morning and afternoon.)  

   Tues 13 Apr  Wed 14 Apr Thur 15 Apr Fri 16 Apr Sat 17 Apr  Sun 18 Apr 

10-1pm             2 helpers 

1-4pm            2 helpers   2 helpers 
       

 Mon 19 Apr Tues 20 Apr Wed 21 Apr Thur 22 Apr Fri 23 Apr Sat 24 Apr 

10-1pm             

1-4pm            Closed 1 pm 

 

Receiving 
Available   

Hanging 
Available   

Collection 
Available   

 

 

 
 


